
Details

RFx ID : 25562969

Tender Name : Nelson City Council - EC54733 - RFT - Streetlitter collection - 21 March 2022

Reference # : A2858139

Open Date : Monday, 21 March 2022 9:00 AM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+13:00)

Close Date  : Friday, 22 April 2022 5:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Tender Type : Request for Tenders (RFT)

Tender Coverage : Sole Agency  [?]

Categories : - 76121500 - Refuse collection and disposal

Regions: - Nelson

Exemption Reason : None

Required Pre-qualifications : None

Contact :
Terry Dwyer
035460200

Alternate Physical Delivery Address  :

Alternate Physical Fax Number  :

Overview
A 5 year (+2) service contract for the collection and disposal to landfill of pedestrian refuse from 85 tilt bins according to
a seven day per week schedule. Also collection and disposal of pedestrian refuse from 54 solar compacting bins as
advised through the supplied software alert system. Also collection and disposal of dumped refuse from urban streets. All
services will be conducted within Nelson City boundaries (Champion road to Hira)


